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TERCERA DIVISION 
Decima fecha 
	
	RESULTADOS
	
	

	
	Local
	vs
	Visitante
	Estado
	
	
	

	
	ATLETICO
	1
	0
	SARMIENTO
	Finalizado
	
	
	

	
	C.COMERCIO
	1
	1
	JUVENTUD
	Finalizado
	
	
	

	
	SANTA RITA
	1
	0
	F.C.BUNGE
	Finalizado 
	
	
	

	
	C.SECA
	0
	1
	C.ITALIANO
	Finalizado
	
	
	

	
	CHARLONE
	1
	1
	COSMOPOLITA
	Finalizado
	
	
	

	
	INGENIERO
	1
	2
	ECLIPSE
	Finalizado
	
	
	

	
	AMEGHINO
	4
	0
	SPORTIVO
	Finalizado
	
	R
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TABLA DE POSICIONES

	 
	Equipos
	J
	G
	E
	P
	Gf
	Gc
	Pts

	1°
	A. AMEGHINO
	10
	9
	1
	0
	26
	3
	28

	2°
	SARMIENTO
	10
	7
	1
	2
	29
	7
	22

	3°
	ECLIPSE
	10
	5
	3
	2
	14
	9
	18

	4°
	ATLETICO
	10
	5
	3
	2
	13
	10
	18

	5°
	SANTA RITA
	10
	5
	2
	3
	13
	8
	17

	6°
	F.C.BUNGE
	10
	4
	2
	4
	13
	10
	14

	7°
	SPORTIVO
	10
	3
	5
	2
	12
	16
	14

	8°
	COSMOPOLITA
	10
	3
	3
	4
	10
	12
	12

	9°
	C. CHARLONE
	10
	2
	5
	3
	15
	22
	11

	10°
	INGENIERO
	10
	3
	1
	6
	19
	14
	10

	11°
	C. ITALIANO
	10
	2
	3
	5
	7
	12
	9

	12º
	CDA. SECA
	10
	2
	2
	6
	8
	21
	8

	13°
	JUVENTUD
	10
	1
	3
	6
	8
	24
	6

	14º
	C. COMERCIO
	10
	0
	4
	6
	11
	30
	4


